JPMORGAN CHASE & CO.

December 10, 2012

J.P. Morgan Announces 31st Annual Healthcare Conference

San Francisco, December 10, 2012 - J.P. Morgan's 31st annual Healthcare Conference will be held next month from January 7 - 10 at the Westin St. Francis Hotel in San Francisco, California. This conference is the largest and most informative healthcare investment symposium in the industry, bringing together global industry leaders, emerging fast-growth companies, innovative technology creators and members of the investment community.

The 2013 conference will feature presentations from approximately 300 companies, both public and private, delivering presentations to more than 4,000 investors. Keynote presentations will be made by influential figures in the the health care space including Bob Woodward, Legendary Pulitzer Prize-Winning Journalist/Author and Associate Editor, The Washington Post, and Dr. William Frist, Surgeon and former U.S. Senate Leader.

For media registration, members of the press should contact Sarah Stipicevic (212) 272-3005, sarah.stipicevic@jpmorgan.com. Many companies have elected to webcast their presentations during the conference, available at: https://events.jpmorgan.com. No password is required to view the webcast. All J.P. Morgan conferences are strictly for clients of the firm and by invitation only. Members of the media who do not register will not be permitted access into the conference. Please contact your J.P. Morgan representative for more details. Space is limited.

About J.P. Morgan's Corporate & Investment Bank

J.P. Morgan's Corporate & Investment Bank is a global leader across banking, markets and investor services. The world's most important corporations, governments and institutions entrust us with their business in more than 100 countries. With \$18.2 trillion of assets under custody and \$393 billion in deposits, the Corporate & Investment Bank provides strategic advice, raises capital, manages risk and extends liquidity in markets around the world. Further information about J.P. Morgan is available at www.ipmorgan.com.